
BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points PRIVATE / CHARTER

74 YELLOW GREEN 4 GOKOVA III FIRST 40.7 VALENTIN NIKOLOV BUL 1,051 1 14:14:22 01:24:22 01:28:40 1 GOKOVA SAILING

83 YELLOW GREEN 13 TIBURON DUFOUR 40E PERF. KONSTANTIN DANKO RUS 1,023 2 14:17:48 01:27:48 01:29:49 2 PHOENIX YACHTING

80 YELLOW GREEN 10 PYRRHA DUFOUR 445 GL ANDREY BRATAN RUS 1,027 3 14:18:08 01:28:08 01:30:31 3 PHOENIX YACHTING

82 YELLOW GREEN 12 GRACE DUFOUR 450 GL OLEKSANDR BALANIUK UKR 1,023 4 14:19:27 01:29:27 01:31:30 4 PHOENIX YACHTING

78 YELLOW GREEN 8 LEADER A 35 ILYA POPOV RUS 1,029 5 14:19:02 01:29:02 01:31:37 5 YELKENLI YACHTING

76 YELLOW GREEN 6 SOUL CRO 2683 OC 45 ALEXEY ZHURIKOV BLR 1,037 6 14:20:32 01:30:32 01:33:53 6 SIMPLE SAILING

73 YELLOW GREEN 3 KIA ORA HANSE 505 MECHETIN DMITRO RUS 1,073 7 14:18:42 01:28:42 01:35:11 7 MIKNATIS YACHTING

72 YELLOW GREEN 2 BRISTA HANSE 470E MURAT ABDRAKHMANOV KZ 1,083 8 14:18:20 01:28:20 01:35:40 8 PHOENIX YACHTING

81 YELLOW GREEN 11 CAPPUCCINO DUE SO 54 SVDORENKO ADRII RUS 1,024 9 14:31:32 01:41:32 01:43:58 9 GMM YACHTING

79 YELLOW GREEN 9 VITUS SO 439 DENIS AKSENOV RUS 1,029 10 14:32:41 01:42:41 01:45:40 10 SAIL BAND

71 YELLOW GREEN 1 SUMMERDREAM SO 57 IGOR LEONCHUK RUS 1,11 11 14:26:47 01:36:47 01:47:26 11 GMM YACHTING

75 YELLOW GREEN 5 PARTY HARDY OC 45 SERGEY KUROCHKIN RUS 1,048 12 14:32:51 01:42:51 01:47:47 12 PHOENIX YACHTING

77 YELLOW GREEN 7 CANCAN CRO 2628 OC 45 ALEXEY ZHITKOV RUS 1,034 13 14:46:24 01:56:24 02:00:21 13 SIMPLE SAILING

BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points PRIVATE / CHARTER

83 YELLOW GREEN 13 TIBURON DUFOUR 40E PERF. KONSTANTIN DANKO RUS 1,023 1 17:06:05 01:41:05 01:43:24 1 PHOENIX YACHTING

74 YELLOW GREEN 4 GOKOVA III FIRST 40.7 VALENTIN NIKOLOV BUL 1,051 2 17:11:14 01:46:14 01:51:39 2 GOKOVA SAILING

72 YELLOW GREEN 2 BRISTA HANSE 470E MURAT ABDRAKHMANOV KZ 1,083 3 17:09:43 01:44:43 01:53:24 3 PHOENIX YACHTING

78 YELLOW GREEN 8 LEADER A 35 ILYA POPOV RUS 1,029 4 17:25:25 02:00:25 02:03:55 4 YELKENLI YACHTING

73 YELLOW GREEN 3 KIA ORA HANSE 505 MECHETIN DMITRO RUS 1,073 5 17:44:58 02:19:58 02:30:11 5 MIKNATIS YACHTING

80 YELLOW GREEN 10 PYRRHA DUFOUR 445 GL ANDREY BRATAN RUS 1,027 6 17:55:08 02:30:08 02:34:11 6 PHOENIX YACHTING

82 YELLOW GREEN 12 GRACE DUFOUR 450 GL OLEKSANDR BALANIUK UKR 1,023 7 18:02:38 02:37:38 02:41:16 7 PHOENIX YACHTING

79 YELLOW GREEN 9 VITUS SO 439 DENIS AKSENOV RUS 1,029 8 18:07:58 02:42:58 02:47:42 8 SAIL BAND

76 YELLOW GREEN 6 SOUL CRO 2683 OC 45 ALEXEY ZHURIKOV BLR 1,037 9 18:09:00 02:44:00 02:50:04 9 SIMPLE SAILING

75 YELLOW GREEN 5 PARTY HARDY OC 45 SERGEY KUROCHKIN RUS 1,048 10 18:16:04 02:51:04 02:59:17 10 PHOENIX YACHTING

71 YELLOW GREEN 1 SUMMERDREAM SO 57 IGOR LEONCHUK RUS 1,11 11 18:09:16 02:44:16 03:02:20 11 GMM YACHTING

77 YELLOW GREEN 7 CANCAN CRO 2628 OC 45 ALEXEY ZHITKOV RUS 1,034 12 18:21:34 02:56:34 03:02:34 12 SIMPLE SAILING

81 YELLOW GREEN 11 CAPPUCCINO DUE SO 54 SVDORENKO ADRII RUS 1,024 13 18:25:39 03:00:39 03:04:59 13 GMM YACHTING

Results are provisional as of 19:36 on October 30, 2019

SETUR MARINAS CUP - IRCCHR 1 DIVISION - 30/10/2019

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:50

SETUR MARINAS CUP - IRCCHR 1 DIVISION - 30/10/2019

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:25



BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points PRIVATE / CHARTER

89 DARK BLUE 6 LORELEY TUR 3 DUFOUR 425 GL ALEKSEI IVANOV RUS 1,006 1 14:17:15 01:22:15 01:22:45 1 PHOENIX YACHTING

85 DARK BLUE 2 EAGLE DUFOUR 450 GL NAZARENKO KONSTANTIN RUS 1,016 2 14:17:53 01:22:53 01:24:13 2 MIKNATIS YACHTING

86 DARK BLUE 3 SURPRISE DUFOUR 450 GL VIACHESLAV FROLOV RUS 1,014 3 14:26:54 01:31:54 01:33:11 3 PHOENIX YACHTING

90 DARK BLUE 7 ARSLAN 2 BAVARIA 47 SERGEY DEDUSHKO BLR 1,005 4 14:32:01 01:37:01 01:37:30 4 ARSLAN MARIN

84 DARK BLUE 1 PANDEIA DUFOUR 450 GL OVSIANNIKOV OLEG RUS 1,017 5 14:31:42 01:36:42 01:38:21 5 PHOENIX YACHTING

88 DARK BLUE 5 NANNA BAVARIA 51 CR OLEG IVANOV RUS 1,01 6 14:35:58 01:40:58 01:41:59 6 IRMAK YACHTING

87 DARK BLUE 4 ALMINA BAVARIA 40 CR ALEKSEI PEREDERIY RUS 1,011 7 14:47:13 01:52:13 01:53:27 7 IRMAK YACHTING

91 DARK BLUE 8 KYBELE SO 409 YURII GONCHAROV UKR 0,999 8 14:53:18 01:58:18 01:58:11 8 MIKNATIS YACHTING

92 DARK BLUE 9 NIGHT & DAY SO 44 I ALEKSEI IAKOVLEV RUS 0,997 9 15:03:31 02:08:31 02:08:08 9 GMM YACHTING

BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points PRIVATE / CHARTER

89 DARK BLUE 6 LORELEY TUR 3 DUFOUR 425 GL ALEKSEI IVANOV RUS 1,006 1 17:49:14 02:19:14 02:20:04 1 PHOENIX YACHTING

86 DARK BLUE 3 SURPRISE DUFOUR 450 GL VIACHESLAV FROLOV RUS 1,014 2 18:00:23 02:30:23 02:32:29 2 PHOENIX YACHTING

84 DARK BLUE 1 PANDEIA DUFOUR 450 GL OVSIANNIKOV OLEG RUS 1,017 3 18:00:05 02:30:05 02:32:38 3 PHOENIX YACHTING

92 DARK BLUE 9 NIGHT & DAY SO 44 I ALEKSEI IAKOVLEV RUS 0,997 4 18:07:47 02:37:47 02:37:19 4 GMM YACHTING

87 DARK BLUE 4 ALMINA BAVARIA 40 CR ALEKSEI PEREDERIY RUS 1,011 5 18:06:15 02:36:15 02:37:58 5 IRMAK YACHTING

90 DARK BLUE 7 ARSLAN 2 BAVARIA 47 SERGEY DEDUSHKO BLR 1,005 6 18:16:44 02:46:44 02:47:34 6 ARSLAN MARIN

85 DARK BLUE 2 EAGLE DUFOUR 450 GL NAZARENKO KONSTANTIN RUS 1,016 7 18:17:17 02:47:17 02:49:58 7 MIKNATIS YACHTING

91 DARK BLUE 8 KYBELE SO 409 YURII GONCHAROV UKR 0,999 8 18:25:49 02:55:49 02:55:38 8 MIKNATIS YACHTING

88 DARK BLUE 5 NANNA BAVARIA 51 CR OLEG IVANOV RUS 1,01 9 DNF 10 IRMAK YACHTING

SETUR MARINAS CUP - IRCCHR 2 DIVISION - 30/10/2019

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:55

SETUR MARINAS CUP - IRCCHR 2 DIVISION - 30/10/2019

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:30



BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points PRIVATE / CHARTER

97 ORANGE 5 ALBACORE HARMONY 42 IGOR BUROV RUS 0,987 1 14:27:16 01:32:16 01:31:04 1 GLOBAL SAILING

99 ORANGE 7 HYDRA DUFOUR 430 GL NIKALAI MARTYNKOU BLR 0,986 2 14:29:55 01:34:55 01:33:35 2 PHOENIX YACHTING

98 ORANGE 6 RICCARDA DUFOUR 405 GL SHERSTOBITOV ALEXEY RUS 0,987 3 14:31:29 01:36:29 01:35:14 3 PHOENIX YACHTING

101 ORANGE 9 MYMOON DUFOUR 405 GL BUDYKHO ALEKSANDR RUS 0,983 4 14:32:11 01:37:11 01:35:32 4 YELKENLI YACHTING

95 ORANGE 3 BARRACUDA HARMONY 42 ILYA TERENTIEV RUS 0,988 5 14:32:01 01:37:01 01:35:51 5 GLOBAL SAILING

96 ORANGE 4 WHITE MARLIN SO 440 ILYA STRAKH BLR 0,988 6 14:32:13 01:37:13 01:36:03 6 GMM YACHTING

102 ORANGE 10 SWALLOW DUFOUR 410 GL EVGENY BERSENEV RUS 0,981 7 14:39:13 01:44:13 01:42:14 7 PHOENIX YACHTING

93 ORANGE 1 FREE ME SO 410 DENIZ KHARITONOV RUS 0,995 8 14:38:26 01:43:26 01:42:55 8 GMM YACHTING

94 ORANGE 2 YERDENIZ SO 409 EVGENY RIKUNOV RUS 0,991 9 14:40:35 01:45:35 01:44:38 9 MIKNATIS YACHTING

100 ORANGE 8 LAVANTA BAVARIA 46 CR OLEG KOLOKOLCHIKOV RUS 0,983 10 14:44:40 01:49:40 01:47:48 10 PITTER YACHTING

BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points PRIVATE / CHARTER

95 ORANGE 3 BARRACUDA HARMONY 42 ILYA TERENTIEV RUS 0,988 1 17:54:37 02:24:37 02:22:53 1 GLOBAL SAILING

99 ORANGE 7 HYDRA DUFOUR 430 GL NIKALAI MARTYNKOU BLR 0,986 2 17:59:56 02:29:56 02:27:50 2 PHOENIX YACHTING

97 ORANGE 5 ALBACORE HARMONY 42 IGOR BUROV RUS 0,987 3 18:00:28 02:30:28 02:28:31 3 GLOBAL SAILING

101 ORANGE 9 MYMOON DUFOUR 405 GL BUDYKHO ALEKSANDR RUS 0,983 4 18:01:14 02:31:14 02:28:40 4 YELKENLI YACHTING

98 ORANGE 6 RICCARDA DUFOUR 405 GL SHERSTOBITOV ALEXEY RUS 0,987 5 18:02:03 02:32:03 02:30:04 5 PHOENIX YACHTING

102 ORANGE 10 SWALLOW DUFOUR 410 GL EVGENY BERSENEV RUS 0,981 6 18:10:42 02:40:42 02:37:39 6 PHOENIX YACHTING

94 ORANGE 2 YERDENIZ SO 409 EVGENY RIKUNOV RUS 0,991 7 18:09:52 02:39:52 02:38:26 7 MIKNATIS YACHTING

100 ORANGE 8 LAVANTA BAVARIA 46 CR OLEG KOLOKOLCHIKOV RUS 0,983 8 18:17:07 02:47:07 02:44:17 8 PITTER YACHTING

93 ORANGE 1 FREE ME SO 410 DENIZ KHARITONOV RUS 0,995 9 18:15:09 02:45:09 02:44:19 9 GMM YACHTING

96 ORANGE 4 WHITE MARLIN SO 440 ILYA STRAKH BLR 0,988 10 DNF 11 GMM YACHTING

SETUR MARINAS CUP - IRCCHR 3 DIVISION - 30/10/2019

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:55

SETUR MARINAS CUP - IRCCHR 3 DIVISION - 30/10/2019

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:30



BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points PRIVATE / CHARTER

105 WHITE 3 JULIA DUFOUR 410 GL JUDIN BORIS RUS 0,978 1 14:30:40 01:30:40 01:28:40 1 PHOENIX YACHTING

107 WHITE 5 NERINA HARMONY 42 DMITRY KOMAZOV RUS 0,97 2 14:34:32 01:34:32 01:31:42 2 SK YACHTING

103 WHITE 1 MAURITIUS-1 BAVARIA 42 MIKHAIL TRIFONOV RUS 0,979 3 14:35:12 01:35:12 01:33:12 3 GMM YACHTING

110 WHITE 8 SUNNY SO 36 I VIKTOR MAKUSHEV RUS 0,961 4 14:37:32 01:37:32 01:33:44 4 GMM YACHTING

104 WHITE 2 HIDE AWAY DUFOUR 410 GL MIKHAIL TEKUCHEV RUS 0,978 5 14:38:35 01:38:35 01:36:25 5 PHOENIX YACHTING

108 WHITE 6 MERCAN SO 409 IM GEORGII RUS 0,969 6 14:39:45 01:39:45 01:36:39 6 OFFSHORE SAILING

109 WHITE 7 PAPIRUS SO 45 NIKOLAY SMIRNOV RUS 0,967 7 14:40:35 01:40:35 01:37:16 7 MIKNATIS YACHTING

106 WHITE 4 CAPRICORN SO 479 VITALII KUSHNIR RUS 0,976 8 14:43:17 01:43:17 01:40:48 8 GMM YACHTING

111 WHITE 9 SMOKE ON THE WATER GRE 1419 BAVARIA 44 HLAVATSKIY YURI UKR 0,956 9 14:45:45 01:45:45 01:41:06 9 RHODES SAILING

112 WHITE 10 GIN FIZZ SO 389 DAVID TSOGOEV RUS 0,952 10 15:03:44 02:03:44 01:57:48 10 GMM YACHTING

BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points PRIVATE / CHARTER

104 WHITE 2 HIDE AWAY DUFOUR 410 GL MIKHAIL TEKUCHEV RUS 0,978 1 18:02:50 02:27:50 02:24:35 1 PHOENIX YACHTING

107 WHITE 5 NERINA HARMONY 42 DMITRY KOMAZOV RUS 0,97 2 18:05:39 02:30:39 02:26:08 2 SK YACHTING

108 WHITE 6 MERCAN SO 409 IM GEORGII RUS 0,969 3 18:07:06 02:32:06 02:27:23 3 OFFSHORE SAILING

105 WHITE 3 JULIA DUFOUR 410 GL JUDIN BORIS RUS 0,978 4 18:05:53 02:30:53 02:27:34 4 PHOENIX YACHTING

109 WHITE 7 PAPIRUS SO 45 NIKOLAY SMIRNOV RUS 0,967 5 18:10:50 02:35:50 02:30:41 5 MIKNATIS YACHTING

103 WHITE 1 MAURITIUS-1 BAVARIA 42 MIKHAIL TRIFONOV RUS 0,979 6 18:16:17 02:41:17 02:37:54 6 GMM YACHTING

112 WHITE 10 GIN FIZZ SO 389 DAVID TSOGOEV RUS 0,952 7 18:25:06 02:50:06 02:41:56 7 GMM YACHTING

110 WHITE 8 SUNNY SO 36 I VIKTOR MAKUSHEV RUS 0,961 8 18:24:26 02:49:26 02:42:50 8 GMM YACHTING

111 WHITE 9 SMOKE ON THE WATER GRE 1419 BAVARIA 44 HLAVATSKIY YURI UKR 0,956 9 18:29:27 02:54:27 02:46:46 9 RHODES SAILING

106 WHITE 4 CAPRICORN SO 479 VITALII KUSHNIR RUS 0,976 10 DNF 11 GMM YACHTING

SETUR MARINAS CUP - IRCCHR 4 DIVISION - 30/10/2019

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:00

SETUR MARINAS CUP - IRCCHR 4 DIVISION - 30/10/2019

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:35



BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points PRIVATE / CHARTER

117 YELLOW 5 KACAMAK TUR 4206 SO 37 ALI TOKER TUR 0,931 1 14:37:01 01:37:01 01:30:19 1 SK YACHTING

121 YELLOW 9 CANCAN2 OC 40 DARIA VAYNOVSKAYA RUS 0,915 2 14:40:46 01:40:46 01:32:12 2 MIKNATIS YACHTING

120 YELLOW 8 BABE DUFOUR 335 GL ALEXANDER SHALAYKIN RUS 0,917 3 14:46:37 01:46:37 01:37:46 3 OFFSHORE SAILING

122 YELLOW 10 SELINA OC 393 EVGENY LAPSHOV RUS 0,915 4 14:49:00 01:49:00 01:39:44 4 MIKNATIS YACHTING

113 YELLOW 1 TEAM SOLLARE B 40 BAVARIA 40 CR ANTON VELSKY RUS 0,949 5 14:47:53 01:47:53 01:42:23 5 SOLLARE SAILING

114 YELLOW 2 CAKIL OC 34 OLEG IGOSHEV RUS 0,947 6 14:48:37 01:48:37 01:42:52 6 MIKNATIS YACHTING

115 YELLOW 3 WHITE PEARL DUFOUR 350 GL OLEG SERIK RUS 0,947 7 14:49:58 01:49:58 01:44:08 7 PHOENIX YACHTING

123 YELLOW 11 BLONDI OC 35 WE MIKHAIL SAZONOV RUS 0,894 8 14:57:01 01:57:01 01:44:37 8 OFFSHORE SAILING

116 YELLOW 4 SOLAR OC 38 OLEKSII PYSMENNYI UKR 0,937 9 14:51:44 01:51:44 01:44:42 9 AYDE SOLAR YACHTING

119 YELLOW 7 SMYRNA OC 34 ISMAIL KAVAK TUR 0,924 10 15:03:20 02:03:20 01:53:58 10 MIKNATIS YACHTING

118 YELLOW 6 ALTAIR BAVARIA 36 IGOR OMELCHENKO RUS 0,927 11 15:05:03 02:05:03 01:55:55 11 PHOENIX YACHTING

BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points PRIVATE / CHARTER

120 YELLOW 8 BABE DUFOUR 335 GL ALEXANDER SHALAYKIN RUS 0,917 1 18:00:55 02:25:55 02:13:48 1 OFFSHORE SAILING

117 YELLOW 5 KACAMAK TUR 4206 SO 37 ALI TOKER TUR 0,931 2 18:06:31 02:31:31 02:21:04 2 SK YACHTING

113 YELLOW 1 TEAM SOLLARE B 40 BAVARIA 40 CR ANTON VELSKY RUS 0,949 3 18:06:02 02:31:02 02:23:20 3 SOLLARE SAILING

118 YELLOW 6 ALTAIR BAVARIA 36 IGOR OMELCHENKO RUS 0,927 4 18:11:43 02:36:43 02:25:17 4 PHOENIX YACHTING

114 YELLOW 2 CAKIL OC 34 OLEG IGOSHEV RUS 0,947 5 18:10:25 02:35:25 02:27:11 5 MIKNATIS YACHTING

121 YELLOW 9 CANCAN2 OC 40 DARIA VAYNOVSKAYA RUS 0,915 6 18:20:52 02:45:52 02:31:46 6 MIKNATIS YACHTING

122 YELLOW 10 SELINA OC 393 EVGENY LAPSHOV RUS 0,915 7 18:28:03 02:53:03 02:38:20 7 MIKNATIS YACHTING

115 YELLOW 3 WHITE PEARL DUFOUR 350 GL OLEG SERIK RUS 0,947 8 18:25:19 02:50:19 02:41:17 8 PHOENIX YACHTING

116 YELLOW 4 SOLAR OC 38 OLEKSII PYSMENNYI UKR 0,937 9 18:29:59 02:54:59 02:43:58 9 AYDE SOLAR YACHTING

119 YELLOW 7 SMYRNA OC 34 ISMAIL KAVAK TUR 0,924 10 RET 12 MIKNATIS YACHTING

123 YELLOW 11 BLONDI OC 35 WE MIKHAIL SAZONOV RUS 0,894 10 DNF 12 OFFSHORE SAILING

SETUR MARINAS CUP - IRCCHR 5 DIVISION - 30/10/2019

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:00

SETUR MARINAS CUP - IRCCHR 5 DIVISION - 30/10/2019

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:35

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

